UNTERS HILL
BUS ROUTE 1

@mble@ies’@ollege

y
[ﬁBerO wra
¥
H
i

Y

/fﬁ/!ount Ku-ring-gai

7
a Malnt Colah

Mony, Al g

2 /
k) / w
s s 5
3 Hornsby z O,
=z =2 O
o A
. ) A
Waitargy 2 A
" £
&
by
st
o
WR S

.

o,
P

s
>
3
9
)
3
Q

QO

-
wo‘q \B\Gordm
3,
\
\EIKillara
\
%

% 3
2 %, .
. ¢, iLindfiet
Y

7,
N Y
< e
& ‘|:|
Roseviiie
SYDNEY Rp

i
[%] Chatswood
|

%y

Yo
o8
\

3
AN
o VSN

4,
<,
8,
%
O B E\Artarmon
\B
@\«@\N \\\
H
Uy <
g § KX E
& [ /
\5\7 ‘% 2 StLedgs s
< 1
&Q« /\ 1\
3 Bl wolistonecrft :
e
St Wavértol

Wilsond Poif
O

i
j

Pymble Ladies’ College is located on 20 hectares of park-like grounds on Sydney’s Upper North Shore

‘ Hunters Hill: This College Bus services Lane Cove, Hunters Hill, Boronia Park, East Ryde, Ryde, Macquarie Park and students board and alight

within the College grounds.
‘ Lower North Shore: This College Bus services Neutral Bay, Cammeray, Northbridge, Willoughby, Castlecrag, Middle Cove, Castle Cove, East
Roseville, right into Eastern Arterial Rd and on through East Lindfield, East Killara and students board and alight within the College grounds.

North West: This College Bus services Dural, Glenhaven, Castle Hill (at Oakhill College), West Pennant Hills, Beecroft, Cheltenham (at Cheltenham

Girls" High School), Epping, Marsfield and students board and alight within the College grounds.
Northern Beaches: This College Bus services Avalon, Newport, Mona Vale, Ingleside, Terrey Hills, Hassall Park and St Ives and students board

and alight within the College grounds.
‘ Lower Northern Beaches: This College Bus services North Curl Curl, Curl Curl, Freshwater, Manly, Balgowlah, Seaforth, Frenchs Forest and

Belrose and students board and alight within the College grounds.




Jﬂnble@z’es’@ollege

& Gladesville Road

¥ Avon Road Pymble NSW 2073
L) +612 9855 7447

& www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

HUNTERS HILL BUSROUTE 1

Stop 1

LANE COVE
Longueville Road
(near Central
Avenue)

6.50 am | 4.35pm

Stop 2

LANE COVE

Longueville Road
(near St Michael’s
Catholic Church)

6.51 am|4.34pm

Stop 3
LANE COVE

Longueville Road
(near River Road)

6.52 am|4.33pm

Stop 4

LANE COVE
Burns Bay Road
(at Garthowen
Avenue)

6.56 am|[4.31pm

Stop 5

HUNTERS HILL

Church Street

(between Moorefield
Avenue and Mount Street)

7.00am | 4.23pm
Stop 6

| HUNTERS HILL

(adjacent Melissa’s Café)

7.05am | 4.21pm

Stop 7

BORONIA PARK
Pittwater Road

(near Thompson Street,
adjacent Woolworths)

7.10am| 4.17pm

%b[e@ies’@ollege

Stop 8

EAST RYDE

Rene Street (before
McCallum Avenue)

7.13am| 4.14pm

Stop 9

EAST RYDE
Sager Place
(near Elliot Avenue)

7.16am| 4.13pm

Stop 10

RYDE

Quarry Road (Ryde
Shops, near Dobson
Avenue)

7.20am| 4.10pm

Stop 11

NORTHRYDE
Lane Cove Road
(near Trevitt Road)

7.23am| 4.07pm

Stop 12

MACQUARIECENTRE
Herring Road (near
Macquarie University
metro)

7.35am| 3.57pm

Stop 13

WEST PYMBLE
Yanko Road
(before Lovat Street)

7.43am| 3.47pm

Stop 14
PYMBLE

Avon Road


http://www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au/

	HUNTERS HILL
BUS ROUTE 1
	Slide Number 2



